
5ft.
[1.5m]

SOLA 12

SPOT
BEAM ANGLE = 15 °

Distance 10ft.
[3.0m]

15ft.
[4.6m]

FLOOD
BEAM ANGLE = 54 °

Beam
Diameter

Footcandles
[LUX]

Field
Diameter

1.3ft.
[0.4m]

2.6ft.
[0.8m]

3.9ft.
[1.2m]

5294fc.
[56984lx]

1324fc.
[14246lx]

588fc.
[6332lx]

2.0ft.
[0.6m]

4.0ft.
[1.2m]

5.9ft.
[1.8m]

Beam
Diameter

Footcandles
[LUX]

Field
Diameter

5.1ft.
[1.6m]

10.3ft.
[3.1m]

15.4ft.
[4.7m]

760fc.
[8175lx]

190fc.
[2044lx]

6.3ft.
[1.9m]

12.5ft.
[3.8m]

18.8ft.
[5.7m]

84fc.
[908lx]


